
Salish Sea Ballet’s Tech Week Schedule
December 9 - December 16, 2018

Attention Dancers: During the week of December 10-14, our class schedule will be adjusted to 
accommodate our final week of Nutcracker rehearsals.  Thank you for understanding!

Sunday, December 9
3:00pm-4:30pm: Party Scene
4:30pm-5:00pm: Mirlitons

Monday, December 10
3:15pm-4:15pm: Ballet 2A
3:15pm-4:45pm: Ballet 3 & Ballet 4
5:00-7:00pm: Nutcracker Rehearsal (Orcas 5:15-6:00pm only)

Tuesday, December 11
3:15pm-4:00pm: Pre-Ballet
4:15pm-5:15pm: Ballet Basics
5:30pm-7:00pm: Nutcracker Rehearsal (NO ORCAS)

Wednesday, December 12
3:15pm-4:15pm: Ballet 1 & Pre-Pointe/Beginning Pointe
4:30-6:30pm: Nutcracker Dress Rehearsal (Orcas 4:45-5:30pm only)

Thursday, December 13
3:15pm-4:15pm: Ballet 2B & Contemporary
4:15pm-5:45pm: Ballet 3 & Ballet 4 (with Pointe)
6:00pm-7:30pm: Nutcracker Rehearsal (NO ORCAS)

Friday, December 14
NO REGULAR CLASSES AT SSB STUDIO
3:15pm-5:00pm: Nutcracker Dress Rehearsal AT BRICKWORKS (Orcas 3:45-5:00pm only)

Saturday, December 15
10:00am-11:30am: Class at SSB for all Nutcracker cast members
6:00pm: All dancers check in at Brickworks
7:00pm-8:30pm: Performance

Sunday, December 16
1:00pm: All dancers check in at Brickworks
2:00pm-3:30pm: Performance (Cast party at SSB studio after the show!)

Monday, December 17 - Friday, December 21: Classes return to regular schedule

Monday, December 24 - Friday, January 4: WINTER BREAK - NO CLASSES


